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Beginning Market Value Ending Market Value Book Balance
As of 08/31/17 As of 11/30/17 As of 11/30/17 Investment Income Return

Operating Short-Intermediate
Lamar University 73,524,890.40$                 59,399,651.67$            59,603,046.04$            124,221.80$           -0.04%
Sam Houston State University 99,161,571.25$                 92,362,403.56$            92,808,935.08$            294,957.01$           -0.49%
Sul Ross State University 16,885,440.26$                 17,363,476.32$            17,363,476.32$            38,612.86$             0.27%
Texas State University 361,428,300.45$               299,898,617.63$          300,094,250.89$          950,261.22$           0.25%
Lamar Institute of Technology 6,039,789.20$                   4,168,842.53$              4,168,842.53$              9,346.49$               0.18%
Lamar State College - Orange 26,063,662.54$                 25,417,290.24$            25,417,290.24$            66,376.88$             0.25%
Lamar State College - Port Arthur 13,379,807.05$                 11,235,415.83$            11,235,415.83$            32,053.83$             0.28%
Texas State University System Administration 10,519,989.62$                 9,856,053.74$              9,856,053.74$              27,212.63$             0.28%

Operating Short-Intermediate Total 607,003,450.77$        519,701,751.52$    520,547,310.67$    1,543,042.72$   0.09%
0.24%

Operating Long
Lamar University 1,590.44$                          1,343.74$                     1,342.68$                     3.32$                      0.00%
Sam Houston State University 42,016,714.85$                 43,273,818.96$            41,658,996.67$            408,023.52$           3.16%
Sul Ross State University 4,961,639.92$                   4,974,012.87$              4,974,012.87$              12,372.95$             0.25%
Texas State University 81,261,090.10$                 81,144,133.66$            81,631,066.80$            743,827.61$           -0.05%
Lamar Institute of Technology -$                                   -$                              -$                              -$                        -
Lamar State College - Orange -$                                   -$                              -$                              -$                        -
Lamar State College - Port Arthur -$                                   -$                              -$                              -$                        -
Texas State University System Administration -$                                   -$                              -$                              -$                        -

Operating Long Total 128,241,035.31$        129,393,309.23$    128,265,419.02$    1,164,227.40$   1.04%
-0.43%ML 1-3 Year Treasury

Merrill Lynch 6 Month T-Bill 

Texas State University System Consolidated Institutions
OPERATING & NON OPERATING QUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT

PERIOD ENDING 11/30/2017 (TRADE DATE FULL ACCRUAL BASIS)

Agency/Description
Quarter Ending 11/30/17
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Beginning Market Value Ending Market Value Book Balance
As of 08/31/17 As of 11/30/17 As of 11/30/17 Investment Income Return

Texas State University System Consolidated Institutions
OPERATING & NON OPERATING QUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT

PERIOD ENDING 11/30/2017 (TRADE DATE FULL ACCRUAL BASIS)

Agency/Description
Quarter Ending 11/30/17

Bond Proceeds
Lamar University 69,024,555.99$                 56,710,431.60$            56,710,431.60$            174,481.60$           0.27%
Sam Houston State University -$                                   -$                              -$                              -$                        -
Sul Ross State University 6,362,560.08$                   6,378,952.50$              6,378,952.50$              16,392.42$             0.26%
Texas State University 191,635,630.89$               185,693,997.99$          185,693,997.99$          603,473.82$           0.32%
Lamar Institute of Technology 4,352,450.24$                   3,410,800.32$              3,410,800.32$              9,488.34$               0.25%
Lamar State College - Orange 2,176,988.99$                   695,920.99$                 695,920.99$                 3,432.52$               0.19%
Lamar State College - Port Arthur -$                                   -$                              -$                              -$                        -
Texas State University System Administration -$                                   -$                              -$                              -$                        -

Bond Proceeds Total 273,552,186.19$        252,890,103.40$    252,890,103.40$    807,268.70$      0.30%
0.24%

Grand Total 1,008,796,672.27$     901,985,164.15$    901,702,833.09$    3,514,538.82$   0.28%

Merrill Lynch 6 Month T-Bill 
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Allocation Market Quarter FYTD
Current Endowment Value Return Return

100% Total System Return $ 231,050,490 5.18% 5.18%
14.3% 33,103,168 4.43% 4.43%

*Currently the Blended Index is a blend of 16% Russell 1000; 17% 
Russell Microcap; 9% MSCI EAFE; 8% S&P Developed Ex-US SC; 8% 
MSCI ACWI Min Vol; 23% Blmbg Aggregate; 9% Blmbg 1-3 year Govt; 
6% Blmbg LT Treasury; and 4% 91-Day T-Bill.

4.05% 4.05%

48.4% 111,749,911 5.64% 5.64%
*Currently the policy benchmark is a blend of  29% S&P 500, 24% Russell 
2500, 9% MSCI EAFE, 5% S&P Developed ex-US SC, 25.33% Blmbg 
Aggregate, 4.66% Blmbg Muni Bond, and 3% ML 6 Month T-Bill.

5.08% 5.08%

8.8% 20,229,053 4.93% 4.93%
*Currently the policy benchmark is a blend of 27% S&P 500, 24% Russell 
2500, 7% MSCI EAFE, 7% S&P Developed Ex-US SC, and 35% Blmbg 
Aggregate.

4.92% 4.92%

28.6% 65,968,358 4.85% 4.85%
*Currently the Total Blended Index consists of 23.1% S&P 500, 22.2% 
Russell 2500, 9.2% MSCI ACWI ex US, 5.5% S&P Developed SC Ex-US, 
35% Blmbg Aggregate, 1% 91-Day T-Bill, and 4% ML 6 Month T-Bill.

4.44% 4.44%

0.0% 0 - -
N/A N/A N/A

0.0% 0 - -
N/A N/A N/A

0.0% 0 - -
N/A N/A N/A

0.0% 0 - -
N/A N/A N/A

0.0%
Index Listing Quarter FYTD

4 7.85% 7.85%
12 7.65% 7.65%
5 5.20% 5.20%
6 1.79% 1.79%

16 -0.55% -0.55%
7 -1.01% -1.01%
8 0.02% 0.02%
9 -1.32% -1.32%

10 0.27% 0.27%
11 3.80% 3.80%
13 -0.43% -0.43%
14 0.24% 0.24%
15 -4.78% -4.78%Alerian MLP - Fixed Income MLP

Lamar State College - Port Arthur

Texas State University System Administration

S&P 500 - Domestic Equity

ML 1-3 Year Treasury - Fixed Income Money Market
Merrill Lynch 6 Month T-Bill  - Fixed Income Money Market

ML All Invest ex Man V0A1 - Convertibles

FTSE NAREIT  - Real Estate

Blmbg Int. Gov't - Fixed Income Government / Agency
Blmbg Credit - Fixed Income Corporates

Lamar University

Sam Houston State University

Sul Ross State University

Texas State University

Lamar Institute of Technology

Texas State University System Consolidated Institutions
ENDOWMENT QUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT

PERIODS ENDING 11/30/2017 (TRADE DATE FULL ACCRUAL BASIS)

91-Day T-Bill - Fixed Income Money Market
Blmbg 3 Yr Muni - Fixed Income Municipal Bonds

MSCI EAFE - International Equity

Russell 3000 - Domestic Equity

Lamar State College - Orange

Blmbg Aggregate - Fixed Income
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Texas State University System Consolidated Institutions
INVESTMENT POLICY & GUIDELINES

Guideline

Operating
Meets Requirements of The Texas State University Investment Policy

Operating Long
Max 35% of Operating Funds allocated to Operating Long  0.0  30.7  22.8  18.3
Appreciation/Dividend Domestic Allocation 0-75%  0.0  31.9  0.0  0.0
Appreciation/Dividend International Allocation 0-30%  0.0  7.9  0.0  0.0
Total Appreciation/Dividend Allocation 0-50%  0.0  39.8  0.0  0.0
Income Domestic Allocation 0-100%  100.0  60.2  100.0  100.0
Income International Allocation 0-30%  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0
Total Income Allocation 50-100%  100.0  60.2  100.0  100.0

Endowment
Max 25% of Income portfolio in below investment grade securities
Max 20% of Total portfolio in Emerging/Frontier Markets
Max 20% of Total portfolio in Alternative/Illiquid Investments
Appreciation/Dividend Domestic Allocation 40-75%  40.5  59.0  61.8  60.8
Appreciation/Dividend International Allocation 0-30%  24.9  13.7  11.4  13.0
Total Appreciation/Dividend Allocation 45-85%  65.5  72.7  73.2  73.8
Income Domestic Allocation 10-55%  34.5  27.3  26.8  26.2
Income International Allocation 0-30%  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0
Total Income Allocation 15-55%  34.5  27.3  26.8  26.2

Meets Guideline
Does Not Meet Guideline

Lamar State 
College - Port 

Arthur

Texas State 
University 

System 
Administration

  












 






Lamar State 
College - 
Orange

    

Lamar 
University

Sam Houston 
State 

University

Sul Ross 
State 

University
Texas State 
University

Lamar 
Institute of 
Technology
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Beginning Market Value Ending Market Value Book Balance
As of 08/31/17 As of 11/30/17 As of 11/30/17 Investment Income Return *

Operating Short-Intermediate
Cash in Bank - FNB 1/0/1900 6,909,424.05$                  7,530,418.26$                  7,530,418.26$                  23,915.80$           0.33%
Cash in Bank - Treasury 1/0/1900 12,301,250.11$                9,235,469.65$                  9,235,469.65$                  25,800.41$           0.26%
Cash in Trustmark OPS 1/0/1900 59.85$                              2,778.49$                         2,778.49$                         6.93$                    0.05%
Cash in Bank - WFB 1/0/1900 14,503,985.15$                12,644,617.55$                12,644,617.55$                2,727.85$             0.02%
Agincourt Capital Mgmt 1/0/1900 5,939,481.83$                  5,899,883.23$                  5,924,423.69$                  26,798.10$           -0.63%
Thornburg Intermed - THMIX - OPS 1/0/1900 10,058,423.08$                9,985,014.43$                  10,314,894.54$                61,479.70$           -0.72%
Baird Short Term - BSBIX - OPS 1/0/1900 10,510,843.08$                10,491,578.37$                10,583,689.32$                45,754.75$           -0.18%
TexPool Series 0004 1/0/1900 36,566,820.48$                33,603,067.69$                33,603,067.69$                101,334.11$         0.26%
TexPool Series 0023 1/0/1900 72,033.60$                       72,219.19$                       72,219.19$                       185.59$                0.26%
TexPool Series 0036 1/0/1900 2,299,250.02$                  2,897,356.70$                  2,897,356.70$                  6,953.77$             0.23%

Total Composite 99,161,571.25$         92,362,403.56$         92,808,935.08$         294,957.01$    -0.49%
0.24%

Operating Long
iShares Russ 3000 ETF- IWV- OPL 1/0/1900 3,510.96$                         3,769.44$                         3,296.46$                         14.75$                  7.80%
iShares  S&P 500 ETF- IVV- OPL 1/0/1900 2,522,044.22$                  2,701,727.47$                  2,353,511.01$                  12,997.14$           7.67%
Baird SMID V - BMVIX - OPL 1/0/1900 2,566,992.43$                  2,829,808.95$                  2,411,500.00$                  -$                      10.24%
Columbus Circle SMID G - OPL 1/0/1900 2,524,287.74$                  2,806,440.03$                  2,310,300.79$                  2,804.56$             11.35%
Laudus Growth - LGILX - OPL 1/0/1900 2,590,672.65$                  2,775,811.27$                  2,478,000.00$                  -$                      7.15%
Parnassus LCV - PRILX - OPL 1/0/1900 2,507,790.56$                  2,691,580.71$                  2,642,344.68$                  156,965.59$         7.33%
Driehaus Intl - DRIOX- OPL 1/0/1900 1,307,652.43$                  1,399,893.47$                  1,239,000.00$                  -$                      7.06%
Pear Tree - QFVIX - OPL 1/0/1900 1,928,804.35$                  2,012,385.87$                  1,859,000.00$                  -$                      4.33%

15,951,755.34$             17,221,417.21$             15,296,952.94$             172,782.04$       8.11%
Balanced Growth - OPL 1/0/1900 3,113,029.93$                  3,177,210.19$                  3,103,049.90$                  11,777.98$           2.30%
Atlanta Capital Floating - OPL 1/0/1900 4,146,210.93$                  4,162,174.10$                  4,257,480.26$                  16,065.59$           0.33%
Agincourt Capital Mgmt - OPL 1/0/1900 2,086,546.72$                  2,076,693.22$                  2,056,565.51$                  19,655.52$           -0.42%
Palmer Square - SA - OPL 1/0/1900 6,294,371.09$                  6,365,502.22$                  6,283,122.07$                  71,262.51$           1.14%
Thornburg Intermed - THMIX - OPL 1/0/1900 4,140,324.66$                  4,110,100.47$                  4,170,371.89$                  25,299.53$           -0.72%
REMS RE Income - RREIX - OPL 1/0/1900 3,204,831.70$                  3,221,442.75$                  3,380,670.85$                  44,749.15$           0.52%
Tortoise Capital - SA - OPL 1/0/1900 3,016,118.94$                  2,868,671.99$                  3,040,176.44$                  46,284.66$           -4.88%
Cash in Trustmark OPL 1/0/1900 63,525.54$                       70,606.81$                       70,606.81$                       146.54$                0.01%

26,064,959.51$             26,052,401.75$             26,362,043.73$             235,241.48$       -0.02%

Total Composite 42,016,714.85$         43,273,818.96$         41,658,996.67$         408,023.52$    3.12%
2.14%

Merrill Lynch 6 Month T-Bill 

Custom Long-term Blended Index

Operating Long App/Div Composite

Operating Long Income Composite

Sam Houston State University
OPERATING & NON OPERATING QUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT
PERIODS ENDING 11/30/2017 (TRADE DATE FULL ACCRUAL BASIS)

Agency/Description
Quarter Ending 11/30/17
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31.9%
7.9%
0.0%

39.8%
60.2%
0.0%
0.0%

60.2%

Int'l Income

Total Income

Domestic Appreciation/Dividend
Int'l Appreciation/Dividend

Total Appreciation/Dividend
Domestic Income

Alternative Appreciation/Dividend

Alternative Income

Domestic 
Appreciation/Dividend

31.9%

Int'l …

Domestic Income
60.2%

Int'l Income
0.0%

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY OPERATING LONG ASSET ALLOCATION
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FALSE #
Allocation Market Since Inception

Target Current Managers Value Date Percent 5 Years 3 Years 1 Year YTD FYTD Quarter Month
100.0 100.0 % Total Plan Composite $ 111,749,911 8/31/2012 11.19% 11.4% 8.1% 20.0% 17.9% 5.6% 5.6% 2.1%

Blended Index 9.79% 9.9% 7.6% 15.9% 14.1% 5.1% 5.1% 1.8%

67.0 % 72.7 % Appreciation/Dividend Composite $ 81,205,454 8/31/2012 14.03% 14.6% 10.5% 28.2% 26.0% 8.2% 8.2% 2.7%
Appreciation/Dividend Index 13.42% 14.2% 10.3% 22.7% 20.1% 7.9% 7.9% 2.8%

53.0 % 59.0 % Domestic Equity $ 65,896,759
27.0 31.5 % Large Cap Equity $ 35,205,336
0.0 0.8 Vanguard Prime Cap Fund - VPMAX 943,189 08/31/12 19.24% 19.7% 13.2% 30.2% 28.1% 10.0% 10.0% 3.3%

Russell 1000 15.25% 15.7% 10.7% 22.6% 20.3% 7.7% 7.7% 3.0%
Russell 1000 G 16.41% 17.1% 13.1% 30.8% 29.2% 8.4% 8.4% 3.0%

9.0 10.1 Vanguard Instl Index - VINIX 11,299,183 10/02/12 14.82% 15.7% 10.9% 22.8% 20.5% 7.6% 7.6% 3.1%
S&P 500 14.72% 15.5% 10.9% 22.9% 20.5% 7.6% 7.6% 3.1%

9.0 10.7 Laudus LCG Fund - LGILX 11,899,663 12/07/12 16.64% 16.6% 12.2% 34.1% 33.1% 7.1% 7.1% 2.1%
Russell 1000 15.71% 15.7% 10.7% 22.6% 20.3% 7.7% 7.7% 3.0%
Russell 1000 G 17.27% 17.3% 13.1% 30.8% 29.2% 8.4% 8.4% 3.0%

9.0 9.9 Parnassus LCV Fund - PRILX 11,063,302 12/07/12 14.81% 14.8% 8.9% 18.9% 16.6% 7.3% 7.3% 3.4%
Russell 1000 15.71% 15.7% 10.7% 22.6% 20.3% 7.7% 7.7% 3.0%
Russell 1000 V 14.09% 14.1% 8.3% 14.8% 12.0% 6.9% 6.9% 3.1%

24.0 25.7 % SMID Cap Equity $ 28,726,393
12.0 12.5 Baird Investment Mgmt SMIDV 13,985,091 02/13/13 12.81%  - 10.3% 26.5% 22.0% 10.7% 10.7% 3.2%

Russell 2500 12.82%  - 10.5% 18.7% 16.4% 9.6% 9.6% 3.3%
Russell 2500 V 11.63%  - 9.7% 13.1% 9.9% 8.9% 8.9% 3.3%

12.0 13.2 Columbus Circle Investors SMIDG 14,741,302 02/15/13 14.73%  - 12.3% 36.0% 36.3% 11.3% 11.3% 3.8%
Russell 2500 12.67%  - 10.5% 18.7% 16.4% 9.6% 9.6% 3.3%
Russell 2500 G 13.96%  - 11.2% 25.2% 24.1% 10.5% 10.5% 3.3%

2.0 1.8 % Alternative Appreciation/Dividend $ 1,965,030
2.0 1.8 SandPointe All Seasons Fund 1,965,030 03/30/17 -1.77%  -  -  -  - 0.9% 0.9% -2.0%

S&P 500 13.60%  -  -  -  - 7.6% 7.6% 3.1%
14.0 % 13.7 % International Equity $ 15,308,695
5.0 5.3 Driehaus Intl SCG - DRIOX 5,887,897 12/07/12 12.76% 12.8% 12.9% 38.8% 38.3% 7.1% 7.1% 1.8%

S&P Developed Ex-U.S. SmallCap 12.07% 12.1% 11.9% 32.1% 28.5% 6.0% 6.0% 1.8%
MSCI AC World ex USA SC Growth 10.03% 10.0% 10.8% 32.0% 30.0% 6.6% 6.6% 1.6%

9.0 8.4 Pear Tree Foreign Val (QFVIX) 9,420,798 09/14/15 11.93%  -  - 27.7% 23.4% 4.3% 4.3% 1.2%
MSCI EAFE 11.44%  -  - 27.9% 23.6% 5.2% 5.2% 1.1%
MSCI EAFE V 10.25%  -  - 25.2% 19.7% 4.9% 4.9% 0.9%

Sam Houston State  Endowment
FLASH PERFORMANCE REPORT (UNRECONCILED)

PERIODS ENDING November 30, 2017
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FALSE #
Allocation Market Since Inception

Target Current Managers Value Date Percent 5 Years 3 Years 1 Year YTD FYTD Quarter Month

Sam Houston State  Endowment
FLASH PERFORMANCE REPORT (UNRECONCILED)

PERIODS ENDING November 30, 2017

33.0 % 27.3 % Total Income Composite $ 30,479,436 8/31/2012 4.04% 4.2% 2.4% 3.1% 1.3% -0.6% -0.6% 0.4%
Blended Income Index 1.98% 1.9% 2.1% 3.4% 3.1% -0.5% -0.5% -0.2%

5.7 % 4.6 % Hybrid Securities $ 5,107,946
0.0 0.1 Invesco Convertibles 66,930 08/31/12 7.70% 7.7% 4.0% 11.6% 10.8% 2.9% 2.9% 0.6%

Blmbg Aggregate 1.98% 2.0% 2.1% 3.2% 3.1% -0.5% -0.5% -0.1%
5.7 4.5 Tortoise MLP - SA 5,041,016 09/05/13 0.06%  - -8.9% -4.1% -8.2% -4.8% -4.8% -1.8%

Blmbg Aggregate 3.05%  - 2.1% 3.2% 3.1% -0.5% -0.5% -0.1%
Alerian MLP -5.02%  - -12.4% -6.8% -10.8% -4.8% -4.8% -1.4%

12.3 % 5.8 % Domestic Fixed Income $ 6,524,706
4.7 2.9 iShares S&P Natl Muni - MUB 3,197,762 10/02/12 2.18% 1.8% 2.3% 5.4% 3.7% -0.8% -0.8% -0.5%

Blmbg Muni Bond Index 2.85% 2.6% 2.8% 5.6% 4.4% -0.8% -0.8% -0.5%
3.0 0.0 Ridgeworth - Virtus Ultra Short- SIGVX 2,159 10/02/12 0.50% 0.5% 0.6% 1.3% 1.2% 0.3% 0.3% 0.1%

Merrill Lynch 6 Month T-Bill 0.40% 0.4% 0.6% 0.9% 0.8% 0.2% 0.2% 0.1%
4.7 3.0 Agincourt Capital Mgmt 3,324,784 02/19/13 2.22%  - 2.3% 3.6% 3.4% -0.2% -0.2% -0.1%

Blmbg Aggregate 2.22%  - 2.1% 3.2% 3.1% -0.5% -0.5% -0.1%
15.0 % 16.9 % Real Estate $ 18,846,784
15.0 16.9 Rems RE Income - RREIX 18,846,784 09/20/12 7.71% 8.2% 5.7% 5.0% 3.5% 0.5% 0.5% 1.2%

Blmbg Aggregate 1.98% 2.0% 2.1% 3.2% 3.1% -0.5% -0.5% -0.1%
REIT 50/50 Index 9.57% 9.8% 7.1% 10.4% 6.9% 1.5% 1.5% 0.0%

0.0 0.1 Cash 65,022 01/00/00  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Calculated returns may differ from manager's due to difference in security pricing and/or cash flows.

Please see Appendix A for benchmark history.
Performance returns are net of investment management fees and gross of investment advisory fees.

*Currently the policy benchmark is a blend of  29% S&P 500, 24% Russell 2500, 9% MSCI EAFE, 5% S&P Developed ex-US SC, 25.33% Blmbg Aggregate, 4.66% Blmbg Muni Bond, and 3% 
ML 6 Month T-Bill.
*Currently the Appreciation/Dividend Index is a blend of  41.54% S&P 500, 36.92% Russell 2500, 13.85% MSCI EAFE, and 7.89% S&P Developed ex-US SC.
*Currently the Income Index is a blend of 76.8% Blmbg Aggregate, 14.1% Blmbg Muni Bond, and 9.1% ML 6 Month T-Bill.
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57.2%
13.7%
1.8%

72.7%
27.3%
0.0%
0.0%

27.3%Total Income

Domestic Appreciation/Dividend
Int'l Appreciation/Dividend

Total Appreciation/Dividend
Domestic Income

Int'l Income

Alternative Appreciation/Dividend

Alternative Income

Domestic 
Appreciation/Dividend

57.2%

Int'l Appreciation/Dividend
13.7%

Alternative 
Appreciation/Dividend

1.8%

Domestic Income
27.3%

Int'l Income
0.0%

Alternative Income
0.0%

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY ENDOWMENT ASSET ALLOCATION
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Sam Houston State University

Guideline
Texpool 

Accounts
Operating 

Funds
Cash in 

Bank - FNB

Cash in 
Bank - 

Treasury

Non-
Operating 

Funds
Cash in 

Bank - FNB

Cash in 
Trustmark 

OPS

Eligible Securities
Exempt from Eligibility Rules 

   

Meets Guideline 
Does Not Meet Guideline 

Meets Requirements of The Texas State University 
Investment Policy, and State Statutes and Guidelines

OPERATING & NON-OPERATING 
INVESTMENT POLICY & GUIDELINES
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Sam Houston State University

Guideline

Eligible Securities
Exempt from Eligibility Rules

Meets Guideline
Does Not Meet Guideline

Meets Requirements of The Texas State University 
Investment Policy, and State Statutes and Guidelines

OPERATING & NON-OPERATING 
INVESTMENT POLICY & GUIDELINES

Baird 
Advisors FI

Agincourt 
Capital 
Mgmt

iShares  
S&P 500 
ETF- IVV- 

OPL

Columbus 
Circle SMID 

G - OPL

Laudus 
Growth - 

LGILX - OPL

Parnassus 
LCV - PRILX - 

OPL

Driehaus Intl 
- DRIOX- 

OPL
Pear Tree - 

QFVIX - OPL 

       



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Sam Houston State University 2018

'[Texas Augm      
Sam Houston 

Guideline

Vanguard 
Prime Cap 

Fund - 
VPMAX

Vanguard 
Instl Index - 

VINIX

Laudus LCG 
Fund - 
LGILX

Parnassus 
LCV Fund - 

PRILX

Columbus 
Circle SMID 

G

Baird 
Investment 
Mgmt SMID 

V

SandPointe 
All Seasons 

Fund

Fully Invested
Maximum 10% in Cash Equivalents       

Eligible Securities
Exempt from Eligibility Rules
Common Stock or Equivalent       

Diversification
Minimum of 20 stocks       
No more than 40% in any one economic sector       

Fixed Income Objectives
Max 40% weight in any one Non-US country

Liquidity
Max 40% weight in any one single strategy fund/managed account       

Meets Guideline 
Further Research Required 
Does Not Meet Guideline 

ENDOWMENT INVESTMENT POLICY & 
GUIDELINES
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Sam Houston State University

Guideline

Fully Invested
Maximum 10% in Cash Equivalents

Eligible Securities
Exempt from Eligibility Rules
Common Stock or Equivalent

Diversification
Minimum of 20 stocks
No more than 40% in any one economic sector

Fixed Income Objectives
Max 40% weight in any one Non-US country

Liquidity
Max 40% weight in any one single strategy fund/managed account

Meets Guideline
Further Research Required
Does Not Meet Guideline

ENDOWMENT INVESTMENT POLICY & 
GUIDELINES  mented Report Project 2018.xlsm]Sam Houston Data'!$A$1

 n Data

Driehaus Intl 
SCG - 
DRIOX

Pear Tree 
Polaris 
(QFVIX)

Agincourt 
Capital 
Mgmt

iShares S&P 
Natl Muni - 

MUB

Virtus Ultra 
Short- 
SIGVX

Invesco 
Convertibles 

- Class A

Tortoise 
Capital - 

MLP

Rems RE 
Income - 
RREIX

       

       

       
 

     

       





10



































Lamar State College - Port Arthur 
OPERATING & NON OPERATING QUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT 
PERIODS ENDING 11/3012017 (TRADE DATE FULL ACCRUAL BASIS) 

Agency/Description 
Beginning Market Value 

As of 08/31/17 
Ending Market Value 

As of 11/30/17 
Book Balance 
As of 11/30/17 

Quarter Ending 11/30/17 
Investment Income 	Return * 

Operating Short-Intermediate 

Cash in Bank**5508 717,435.53 898,810.38 898,810.38 63.24 0.01% 
Cash in Bank**7246 	 1,856,429.20 63,490.33 63,490.33 38.31 0.01% 
Cash in Bank**7253 	 622,673.13 583,454.51 583,454.51 76.62 0.02% 
Cash in Bank**7287 	 28,263.55 47,241.08 47,241.08 6.03 0.01% 
Cash in Bank**7295 	 444.99 446.45 446.45 1.46 0.33% 
Cash in Treasury 	 3,432,988.70 3,457,128.57 3,457,128.57 10,481.85 0.33% 
TexPool Series 0001 	 126,378.13 126,703.72 126,703.72 325.59 0.26% 
TexPool Prime 0001 	 4,914,956.50 5,131,704.32 5,131,704.32 16,747.82 0.34% 
TexPool Prime 0002 1,680,237.32 926,436.47 926,436.47 4,312.91 0.28% 

Total Composite $ 	13,379,807.05 $ 	11,235,415.83 $ 	11,235,415.83 $ 	32,053.83 0.28% 

Morrill Lynch 6 Month T-Bill 0.24% 

*Cash and Texpool returns may be impacted by Inflows and/or Outflows in the period and may not match published returns. 
Lamar State College- Port Arthur investment portfolios comply with investment strategy expressed in Texas State University System Investment Policies. 

da,itlieur  /8, .02o/S2  
Mary W4ckI,hd 

/1)148411  
Vice President for Finance and Operations 
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Meets Guideline 	 te.  
Does Not Meet Guideline 

Lamar State College - Port Arthur 
OPERATING & NON-OPERATING INVESTMENT POLICY & GUIDELINES 

Texpool Operating Cash in Cash in Cash in Cash in Cash in Cash in 
Guideline Accounts Funds Bank"5508 Bank"7246 Bank"7253 8ank"7287 Bank"7295 Treasury 

Eligible Securities 
Exempt from Eligibility Rules 

Meets Requirements of The Texas State University 
Investment Policy, and State Statutes and Guidelines 

2 



Beginning Market Value Ending Market Value Book Balance
As of 08/31/17 As of 11/30/17 As of 11/30/17 Investment Income Return *

Operating Short-Intermediate
Cash in Bank Wells Fargo 1/0/1900 488,557.51$  146,821.51$  146,821.51$  -$  0.00%
Cash in Bank Wells Fargo 1/0/1900 81,051.87$  81,051.87$  81,051.87$  -$  0.00%
Cash in Treasury 1/0/1900 449,128.12$  416,520.30$  416,520.30$  -$  0.00%
TexPool Series 0001 1/0/1900 2,632,887.80$  2,642,615.03$  2,642,615.03$  9,727.22$             0.37%
TexPool Series 0002 1/0/1900 5,315,930.22$  5,297,513.75$  5,297,513.75$  13,463.27$           0.27%
TexPool Series 0009 1/0/1900 1,519,698.63$  1,229,494.73$  1,229,494.73$  3,487.01$             0.26%
TexPool Series 0010 1/0/1900 32,735.47$  42,036.55$  42,036.55$  535.13$  1.70%

Total Composite 10,519,989.62$      9,856,053.74$        9,856,053.74$        27,212.63$      0.28%
0.24%

* Cash and Texpool returns may be impacted by Inflows and/or Outflows in the period and may not match published returns.

James Webb DateDaniel Harper
Vice Chancellor for Finance Associate Vice Chancellor for Finance and Controller

Texas State University System Administration
OPERATING & NON OPERATING QUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT
PERIODS ENDING 11/30/2017 (TRADE DATE FULL ACCRUAL BASIS)

Agency/Description
Quarter Ending 11/30/17

Merrill Lynch 6 Month T-Bill 

Texas State University System Administration investment portfolios comply with investment strategy expressed in Texas State University System Investment Policies.

1

01/22/2018



Texas State University System Administration
OPERATING & NON-OPERATING INVESTMENT POLICY & GUIDELINES

Guideline
Texpool 

Accounts
Operating 

Funds

Cash in 
Bank Wells 

Fargo
Cash in 

Treasury

Eligible Securities
Exempt from Eligibility Rules 

 

Meets Guideline 
Does Not Meet Guideline 

Meets Requirements of The Texas State University 
Investment Policy, and State Statutes and Guidelines
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